
From : 01/07/2020 To : 31/07/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 5,458,758 272,942 5,731,700
Lalbag 12,193,349 609,671 12,803,020
Mugdapara 4,286 214 4,500
Tejgaon 2,453,570 122,680 2,576,250

Total 20,109,962 1,005,508 21,115,470
Mugdapara 2,405,712 120,288 2,526,000
Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000

Total 2,408,569 120,431 2,529,000
Mugdapara 1,905 95 2,000
Rajarbag 1,295,999 64,801 1,360,800
Shamoly 19,048 952 20,000
Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 1,317,904 65,896 1,383,800
Motijheel 940,476 47,024 987,500
Satmasjid 952 48 1,000
Shamoly 2,857 143 3,000
Shere-B-Nagar 1,420,190 71,010 1,491,200

Total 2,364,475 118,225 2,482,700
Azimpur 502,095 25,105 527,200
Banglabazar 645,714 32,286 678,000
Kamrangirchar 2,185,476 109,274 2,294,750
Kazla 640,476 32,024 672,500
Khilgaon 645,429 32,271 677,700
Mugdapara 518,328 25,917 544,245
Narinda 597,143 29,857 627,000
Rajarbag 2,098,856 104,944 2,203,800
Satmasjid 2,858,057 142,904 3,000,961
Shamoly 1,315,471 65,774 1,381,245
Shere-B-Nagar 31,429 1,571 33,000
Swamibag 761,905 38,095 800,000
Tejgaon 4,757,236 237,864 4,995,100

Total 17,557,614 877,887 18,435,501

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary
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Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BASIC Bank Limited

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia

Page 1 of 5



From : 01/07/2020 To : 31/07/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 146,000 7,300 153,300
Kamrangirchar 5,939,473 296,977 6,236,450
Kazla 2,857 143 3,000
Lalbag 16,279,139 813,961 17,093,100
Mugdapara 3,849,045 192,455 4,041,500
Narinda 19,048 952 20,000
Satmasjid 88,857 4,443 93,300
Shamoly 35,238 1,762 37,000
Shere-B-Nagar 3,797,474 189,876 3,987,350
Swamibag 654,666 32,734 687,400
Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 30,812,749 1,540,651 32,353,400
Khilgaon 302,667 15,133 317,800
Mugdapara 456,666 22,834 479,500
Swamibag 68,571 3,429 72,000

Total 827,904 41,396 869,300
Banglabazar 14,190 710 14,900
Kamrangirchar 643,438 32,172 675,610
Kazla 22,857 1,143 24,000
Khilgaon 37,651 1,883 39,534
Matuail 11,371,065 568,560 11,939,625
Motijheel 17,497,278 874,873 18,372,151
Narinda 5,306,205 265,312 5,571,517
Rajarbag 153,000 7,650 160,650
Satmasjid 595,900 29,795 625,695
Shamoly 1,846,758 92,339 1,939,097
Shyampur 9,065,026 453,257 9,518,283
Swamibag 1,886 94 1,980
Tejgaon 440,472 22,023 462,495

Total 46,995,726 2,349,811 49,345,537
Kazla 6,667 333 7,000
Khilgaon 48,571 2,429 51,000
Mugdapara 23,333 1,167 24,500
Narinda 38,095 1,905 40,000
Rajarbag 3,260,570 163,030 3,423,600
Satmasjid 558,190 27,910 586,100
Shamoly 1,862,284 93,116 1,955,400
Shere-B-Nagar 7,333 367 7,700
Tejgaon 8,095 405 8,500

Total 5,813,139 290,661 6,103,800
Khilgaon 952 48 1,000
Mugdapara 1,429 71 1,500
Rajarbag 1,029,951 51,499 1,081,450

Total 1,032,332 51,618 1,083,950

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Brac Bank
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From : 01/07/2020 To : 31/07/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Matuail 9,048 452 9,500
Motijheel 2,715,618 135,782 2,851,400

Total 2,724,666 136,234 2,860,900
Azimpur 32,685,536 1,634,284 34,319,820
Banglabazar 4,000,046 200,004 4,200,050
Kakrail 19,976 999 20,975
Kamrangirchar 10,155,564 507,776 10,663,340
Kazla 19,360,258 968,017 20,328,275
Khilgaon 10,361,313 518,061 10,879,374
Lalbag 56,020,797 2,801,043 58,821,840
Matuail 2,870,819 143,541 3,014,360
Motijheel 101,476 5,074 106,550
Mugdapara 9,796,119 489,812 10,285,931
Narinda 4,709,035 235,452 4,944,487
Rajarbag 7,048,024 352,401 7,400,425
Satmasjid 13,456,783 672,844 14,129,627
Shamoly 10,812,631 540,637 11,353,268
Shere-B-Nagar 7,292,620 364,634 7,657,254
Shyampur 2,611,129 130,556 2,741,685
Swamibag 13,976,270 698,815 14,675,085
Tejgaon 16,678,858 833,945 17,512,803

Total 221,957,254 11,097,895 233,055,148
Rajarbag 7,143 357 7,500
Satmasjid 96,667 4,833 101,500
Shamoly 28,571 1,429 30,000

Total 132,381 6,619 139,000
Lalbag 28,571 1,429 30,000

Total 28,571 1,429 30,000
Banglabazar 4,762 238 5,000
Kazla 2,857 143 3,000
Swamibag 4,728,187 236,413 4,964,600

Total 4,735,806 236,794 4,972,600

Modhumoti Bank

NRB Bank

National Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank
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From : 01/07/2020 To : 31/07/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 13,249,712 662,488 13,912,200
Kazla 5,238 262 5,500
Khilgaon 5,714 286 6,000
Matuail 2,857 143 3,000
Motijheel 1,429 71 1,500
Mugdapara 571 29 600
Narinda 2,312,061 115,604 2,427,665
Rajarbag 1,619 81 1,700
Satmasjid 658,285 32,915 691,200
Shamoly 2,352,475 117,625 2,470,100
Shere-B-Nagar 31,429 1,571 33,000
Shyampur 2,514,299 125,716 2,640,015
Swamibag 11,905 595 12,500
Tejgaon 2,857 143 3,000

Total 21,150,451 1,057,529 22,207,980
Azimpur 382,667 19,133 401,800
Lalbag 1,613,904 80,696 1,694,600

Total 1,996,571 99,829 2,096,400
Khilgaon 199,333 9,967 209,300
Mugdapara 1,986,665 99,335 2,086,000

Total 2,185,998 109,302 2,295,300
Kakrail 1,905 95 2,000
Khilgaon 72,686 3,634 76,320
Mugdapara 33,905 1,695 35,600
Rajarbag 995,714 49,786 1,045,500
Satmasjid 19,048 952 20,000
Shamoly 73,333 3,667 77,000

Total 1,196,590 59,830 1,256,420
Azimpur 3,415,330 170,770 3,586,100
Lalbag 1,047,714 52,386 1,100,100

Total 4,463,044 223,156 4,686,200

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

One Bank

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited
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From : 01/07/2020 To : 31/07/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 1,655,038 82,752 1,737,790
Kamrangirchar 35,667,177 1,783,342 37,450,518
Kazla 15,539,432 776,975 16,316,407
Khilgaon 11,155,569 557,776 11,713,345
Matuail 3,119,048 155,952 3,275,000
Motijheel 1,421,352 71,068 1,492,420
Mugdapara 21,806,931 1,090,362 22,897,293
Narinda 8,099,697 404,986 8,504,683
Rajarbag 5,995,970 299,799 6,295,769
Satmasjid 10,385,633 519,284 10,904,917
Shamoly 5,882,613 294,133 6,176,746
Shere-B-Nagar 1,169,306 58,466 1,227,772
Shyampur 2,431,196 121,560 2,552,756
Swamibag 22,728,930 1,136,453 23,865,383
Tejgaon 685,971 34,299 720,270

Total 147,743,864 7,387,205 155,131,069
Kazla 476 24 500
Khilgaon 624,285 31,215 655,500
Mugdapara 18,762 938 19,700
Rajarbag 14,917,227 745,873 15,663,100
Swamibag 1,905 95 2,000
Tejgaon 9,524 476 10,000

Total 15,572,179 778,621 16,350,800
Matuail 3,825,046 191,254 4,016,300
Shyampur 158,286 7,914 166,200

Total 3,983,332 199,168 4,182,500
Matuail 12,857 643 13,500
Motijheel 7,619 381 8,000
Narinda 4,286 214 4,500
Shamoly 743 37 780
Shyampur 771 39 810

Total 26,276 1,314 27,590
Banglabazar 138,709 6,936 145,645
Kamrangirchar 5,242,518 262,126 5,504,644
Kazla 92,143 4,607 96,750
Khilgaon 59,048 2,952 62,000
Matuail 36,245,806 1,812,308 38,058,114
Motijheel 17,414,238 870,723 18,284,961
Narinda 29,655,543 1,482,789 31,138,332
Shamoly 4,264,329 213,220 4,477,549
Shyampur 34,189,720 1,709,503 35,899,223
Swamibag 21,058 1,053 22,111
Tejgaon 128,706 6,435 135,141

Total 127,451,817 6,372,653 133,824,470
Grand Total 684,589,176 34,229,659 718,818,835

bKash

Southeast Bank

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank

United Commercial Bank Ltd.
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